IX Troféu de Karting_j Politécnico de Leir

Treinos Euroindy 0,800 Km
Manga 2 22-11-2017 11:01. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 50.336 +0.550 11:15:26.751 3 57.424 +4.694 11:12:38.168
(4) Jodo Abel 8 50.339 +0.553 11:16:17.090 4 56.846 +4.116 11:13:35.014
1 1:15.089 +27.210 11:10:47.984 9 50.277 +0.491 11:17:07.367 5 57.445 +4.715 11:14:32.459
2 50.161 +2.282 11:11:38.145 10 49.786 - 11:17:57.153 6 55.877 +3.147 11:15:28.336
3 48.583 +0.704 11:12:26.728 11 51.048 +1.262 11:18:48.201 7 56.599 +3.869 11:16:24.935
4 49.253 +1.374 11:13:15.981 12 50.590 +0.804 11:19:38.791 8 56.050 +3.320 11:17:20.985
5 48.453 +0.574 11:14:04.434 9 53.755 +1.025 11:18:14.740
6 48.550 +0.671 11:14:52.984 (22) Jodo Santos 10 52.730 - 11:19:07.470
7 53.113 +5.234 11:15:46.097 1 55.797 +5.851 11:10:17.769 11 54.042 +1.312 11:20:01.512
8 57.461 +9.582 11:16:43.558 2 52.467 +2.521 11:11:10.236
9 48.213 +0.334 11:17:31.771 3 51.880 +1.934 11:12:02.116 (5) Artur Potencio
10 48.440 +0.561 11:18:20.211 4 53.370 +3.424 11:12:55.486 1 1:05.364 +12.453 11:10:25.291
11 47.879 - 11:19:08.090 5 50.550 +0.604 11:13:46.036 2 58.705 +5.794 11:11:23.996
12 50.063 +2.184 11:19:58.153 6 51.601 +1.655 11:14:37.637 3 55.935 +3.024 11:12:19.931
7 50.807 +0.861 11:15:28.444 4 56.002 +3.091 11:13:15.933
(16) Nuno Henriques 8 51.144 +1.198 11:16:19.588 5 55.363 +2.452 11:14:11.296
1 51.400 +2.943 11:10:08.106 9 50.889 +0.943 11:17:10.477 6 55.555 +2.644 11:15:06.851
2 49.716 +1.259 11:10:57.822 10 49.946 - 11:18:00.423 7 55.202 +2.291 11:16:02.053
3 49.678 +1.221 11:11:47.500 11 49.965 +0.019 11:18:50.388 8 54.519 +1.608 11:16:56.572
4 50.063 +1.606 11:12:37.563 12 50.575 +0.629 11:19:40.963 9 52.911 - 11:17:49.483
5 48.743 +0.286 11:13:26.306 10 54.502 +1.591 11:18:43.985
6 48.583 +0.126 11:14:14.889 (12) Jodo Maria 11 53.633 +0.722 11:19:37.618
7 49.005 +0.548 11:15:03.894 1 58.817 +8.521 11:10:26.730
8 48.731 +0.274 11:15:52.625 2 55.583 +5.287 11:11:22.313 (28) Victor Magaleas
9 49.043 +0.586 11:16:41.668 3 51.965 +1.669 11:12:14.278 1 1:10.659 +16.894 11:10:43.776
10 48.457 - 11:17:30.125 4 51.884 +1.588 11:13:06.162 2 57.478 +3.713 11:11:41.254
11 48.809 +0.352 11:18:18.934 5 52.583 +2.287 11:13:58.745 3 58.926 +5.161 11:12:40.180
12 48.636 +0.179 11:19:07.570 6 51.793 +1.497 11:14:50.538 4 1:00.598 +6.833 11:13:40.778
13 50.936 +2.479 11:19:58.506 7 51.609 +1.313 11:15:42.147 5 1:02.959 +9.194 11:14:43.737
8 51.590 +1.294 11:16:33.737 6 55.686 +1.921 11:15:39.423
(21) Miguel Pereira Costa 9 52.277 +1.981 11:17:26.014 7 53.765 - 11:16:33.188
1 54.175 +5.354 11:10:12.555 10 53.443 +3.147 11:18:19.457 8 54.009 +0.244 11:17:27.197
2 52.147 +3.326 11:11:04.702 1 50.296 - 11:19:09.753 9 54.694 +0.929 11:18:21.891
3 51.703 +2.882 11:11:56.405 12 51.709 +1.413 11:20:01.462
4 52.995 +4.174 11:12:49.400 (18) Bruno Pessamilio
5 52.037 +3.216 11:13:41.437 (9) Miguel Ribeiro 1 1:10.057 +13.476 11:10:35.093
6 50.958 +2.137 11:14:32.395 1 54.536 +3.959 11:10:12.357 2 1:01.686 +5.105 11:11:36.779
7 49.892 +1.071 11:15:22.287 2 51.411 +0.834 11:11:03.768 3 59.058 +2.477 11:12:35.837
8 49.648 +0.827 11:16:11.935 3 52.414 +1.837 11:11:56.182 4 1:07.824 +11.243 11:13:43.661
9 49.892 +1.071 11:17:01.827 4 51.410 +0.833 11:12:47.592 5 1:00.559 +3.978 11:14:44.220
10 48.898 +0.077 11:17:50.725 5 53.389 +2.812 11:13:40.981 6 56.749 +0.168 11:15:40.969
11 48.821 - 11:18:39.546 6 51.794 +1.217 11:14:32.775 7 1:03.028 +6.447 11:16:43.997
12 51.146 +2.325 11:19:30.692 7 51.182 +0.605 11:15:23.957 8 57.120 +0.539 11:17:41.117
8 50.727 +0.150 11:16:14.684 9 56.581 - 11:18:37.698
(35) Ricardo Neves 9 51.210 +0.633 11:17:05.894 10 59.379 +2.798 11:19:37.077
1 51.861 +2.806 11:10:12.826 10 50.664 +0.087 11:17:56.558
2 51.573 +2.518 11:11:04.399 1 51.075 +0.498 11:18:47.633 (20) José Carlos Machado
3 50.624 +1.569 11:11:55.023 12 50.577 - 11:19:38.210 1 1:09.586 +12.021 11:10:24.633
4 49.055 - 11:12:44.078 2 1:01.134 +3.569 11:11:25.767
5 49.337 +0.282 11:13:33.415 (2) Daniel Silva 3 59.821 +2.256 11:12:25.588
6 50.034 +0.979 11:14:23.449 1 57.148 +6.327 11:10:30.558 4 1:00.434 +2.869 11:13:26.022
7 49.081 +0.026 11:15:12.530 2 53.923 +3.102 11:11:24.481 5 1:00.110 +2.545 11:14:26.132
8 49.743 +0.688 11:16:02.273 3 52.546 +1.725 11:12:17.027 6 58.990 +1.425 11:15:25.122
9 49.140 +0.085 11:16:51.413 4 57.527 +6.706 11:13:14.554 7 59.405 +1.840 11:16:24.527
10 49.599 +0.544 11:17:41.012 5 52.796 +1.975 11:14:07.350 8 59.532 +1.967 11:17:24.059
11 49.096 +0.041 11:18:30.108 6 52.227 +1.406 11:14:59.577 9 57.596 +0.031 11:18:21.655
12 49.236 +0.181 11:19:19.344 7 52.943 +2.122 11:15:52.520 10 57.565 - 11:19:19.220
13 49.170 +0.115 11:20:08.514 8 51.625 +0.804 11:16:44.145 11 58.386 +0.821 11:20:17.606
9 51.416 +0.595 11:17:35.561
(13) Nuno Pereira 10 50.821 - 11:18:26.382 (10) Artur Pessamilio
1 56.514 +6.728 11:10:21.720 1 52.801 +1.980 11:19:19.183 1 1:23.815 +22.696 11:10:48.269
2 51.428 +1.642 11:11:13.148 12 51.217 +0.396 11:20:10.400 2 1:09.840 +8.721 11:11:58.109
3 50.985 +1.199 11:12:04.133 3 1:07.275 +6.156 11:13:05.384
4 50.399 +0.613 11:12:54.532 (23) Gabriel Rossi 4 1:02.933 +1.814 11:14:08.317
5 50.320 +0.534 11:13:44.852 1 1:02.290 +9.560 11:10:26.591 5 1:01.627 +0.508 11:15:09.944
6 51.563 +1.777 11:14:36.415 2 1:14.153 +21.423 11:11:40.744 6 1:01.827 +0.708 11:16:11.771
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap

7 1:01.306 +0.187 11:17:13.077

8 1:01.119 - 11:18:14.196

9 1:49.357 +48.238 11:20:03.553
(29) Rita Ferraz

1 1:30.284 +20.752 11:10:47.929

2 1:21.560 +12.028 11:12:09.489

3 1:16.826 +7.294 11:13:26.315

4 1:15.009 +5.477 11:14:41.324

5 1:15.413 +5.881 11:15:56.737

6 1:12,915 +3.383 11:17:09.652

7 1:09.532 - 11:18:19.184

8 1:11.721 +2.189 11:19:30.905

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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